
CA 5 - J April Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
218

6750
6274
1068

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan  Leader: Open

July 2019 to April 2020 (10 months) Results

CA 5 - J

April (Only Results)

Apr-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
91
334
645
-205

CA 5 - J

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - J

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
119
830
739
292

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

399
431
-26

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
119

1229
1170
266

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

563
528
67

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

781
908
-61

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

1344
1436

6

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
70

1339
735
734

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

1075
1014
98

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
70

2414
1749
832

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

893
953
-5

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
870
966
-31

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
24

1763
1919
-36

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J




