# **MD ANALYSIS**

## CA 5 - J April Analysis

# GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan Leader: Open

#### July 2019 to April 2020 (10 months) Results

CA 5 - J	2019-2020
New Clubs	9
Charter Members	218
New Members	6750
Drops	6274
Net Growth	1068

#### April (Only Results)

CA 5 - J	Apr-20
New Clubs	4
Charter Members	91
New Members	334
Drops	645
Net Growth	-205

### Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - J

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
330		New Clubs	5
		Charter Members	119
	Japan	New Members	830
		Drops	739
		Net Growth	292
331		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	399
		Drops	431
		Net Growth	-26
Total		New Clubs	5
		Charter Members	119
		New Members	1229
		Drops	1170
		Net Growth	266

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
332		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	563
		Drops	528
		Net Growth	67
333		New Clubs	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	5
	Japan	New Members	781
		Drops	908
		Net Growth	-61
Total		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	5
		New Members	1344
		Drops	1436
		Net Growth	6

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
335		New Clubs	3
		Charter Members	70
	Japan	New Members	1339
		Drops	735
		Net Growth	734
334		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	1075
		Drops	1014
		Net Growth	98
Total		New Clubs	3
		Charter Members	70
		New Members	2414
		Drops	1749
		Net Growth	832

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
336		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	2
	Japan	New Members	893
		Drops	953
		Net Growth	-5
337		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	22
	Japan	New Members	870
		Drops	966
		Net Growth	-31
Total		New Clubs	1
		<b>Charter Members</b>	24
		New Members	1763
		Drops	1919
		Net Growth	-36